Electrified EXIT DEVICE
ALWAYS HERE TO HELP
•	 NARROW STILE GRADE 1 EXIT DEVICE
•	 ELECTRIFIED OPTIONS - MOTORIZED LATCH
RETRACTION
•	 UL/ULC LISTED: LISTING FOR PANIC EXIT HARDWARE
AND 3 HOUR RATING FOR FIRE EXIT HARDWARE
•	 ANSI/BHMA CERTIFIED: DEVICES ARE A156.3 GRADE 1.

Models Available:
L6
How to Order
category series rating function device type VOLTAGE door width finish Hardware
Options
options
PD
*Multiple Selections Allowed
*Dogging only applies to
Mechnical devices
*Select finishes may
have longer lead times
example: PD29F-M RIM 24V 36” 622 REX
29- Narrow
30 - Narrow
Mechanical
605*
606*
613
622
625*
626/630
24V 36”
48”
REX-
Request to Exit Switch
LBM-
Latchbolt monitor switch
QC/CON/BC -
molex connectors - specify brand
RIM
SVR
CVR
Blank - panic
F - Fire Rated
M- Fail Secure (EU)
A- alarm
AHW- alarm
hard Wired
DE-
 Delayed Egress
Blank-
 Mechanical
BS - Blade stop strike
DD - Double Door strike
LBR - Less Bottom Rod (SVR/CVR)
LBR-FP - Less Bottom Rod
with fire pin (SVR/CVR)
WS - Windstorm rated (RIM/SVR)
7 - 7’ door
8 - 8’ door
10 - 8’-10’ door